Recipient

Centre for Economic Policy Research

Centre for European Policy Studies

European Economic Association

Institute for Fiscal Studies

International Statistical Institute

National Institute of Economic & Social Research
SUERF - The European Money and Finance Forum

Title of Research or
Subscription
Corporate Membership
Corporate Membership
Corporate Membership
Corporate Membership
Corporate Membership
Corporate Membership
Corporate Membership
Total Spend

Date Paid

Jul-14

Jul-14
May-15
Feb-15
Oct-14
Nov-14
Oct-14

Amount

£30,000.00
£1,000.00
£8,171.00
£10,000.00
£817.10
£12,500.00
£1,193.56
£63,681.66




