## Members/Subscriptions

## Recipient

Centre for Economic Policy Research
Centre for European Policy Studies
European Economic Association
Institute for Fiscal Studies
International Statistical Institute
National Institute of Economic & Social Research
SUERF - The European Money and Finance Forum

Title of Research or Subscription	Date Paid	Amount
Corporate Membership	Jul-14	£30,000.00
Corporate Membership	Jul-14	£1,000.00
Corporate Membership	May-15	£8,171.00
Corporate Membership	Feb-15	£10,000.00
Corporate Membership	Oct-14	£817.10
Corporate Membership	Nov-14	£12,500.00
Corporate Membership	Oct-14	£1,193.56
Total Spend		£63,681.66